AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Information Exchange Workgroup
December 6, 2010 — 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m./Eastern Time

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call — Judy Sparrow, Office of the National Coordinator
Review of Agenda
Micky Tripathi, Chair
David Lansky, Co-Chair
Review HIT Policy Committee meeting presentation
Timeline for remaining provider directory recommendations
+ Policy options for promoting entity-level provider directories
(ELPD)

* Individual-level provider directories (ILPD)

Discussion on policy options for promoting creation of ELPDs with
recommended characteristics

Public Comment

Adjourn



